
 

                                                                                                
                                                                                                
                                                                                                
                                                                                                

    

I I I I I I I t----1 ---+------+---------+-------I I ---1 -

I I I I I I I 

2024 JAHF Competition Project Scores 

Project 
Creekside 
Bergmann 
Front Street 
Renninger 

Reviewer 1 Reviewer 2 Reviewer 3 Reviewer 4 
82% 77% 71% 75% 
84% 68% 61% 67% 
83% 68% 71% 65% 
36% 29% 19% 39% 

% Score 
76% 
70% 
72% 
31% 

Applicant 
Tower Legacy II, LLC 
BroKo Holdings, LLC 
Brave Enterprises, LLC 
JG Construction, LLC 

Project name 
Creekside Apts 
220 Front Street 
Bergmann Hotel 
Renninger Lots 

Project Type 
60 units; 21 affordable 
22 units; 22 affordable 
18 units; 18 affordable 
16 units; 4 affordable 

Score Request Affordability Term 
76% $3,000,000 10 years 
72% $1,100,000 30+ years (80% AMI) 
70% $900,000 10 years 
39% $800,000 10 years 

Project 
Creekside 
Bergmann 
Front Street 
Renninger 

Reviewer 1 Reviewer 2 Reviewer 3 Reviewer 4 
78 73 67 71 
80 65 58 64 
79 65 67 62 
34 28 18 37 

Score Points 
72 
67 
68 
29 


	Sheet1

