2024 JAHF Competition Project Scores

Project	Reviewer 1	Reviewer 2	Reviewer 3	Reviewer 4	% Score
Creekside	82%	77%	71%	75%	76%
Bergmann	84%	68%	61%	67%	70%
Front Street	83%	68%	71%	65%	72%
Renninger	36%	29%	19%	39%	31%

Project	Reviewer 1	Reviewer 2	Reviewer 3	Reviewer 4	Score Points
Creekside	78	73	67	71	72
Bergmann	80	65	58	64	67
Front Street	79	65	67	62	68
Renninger	34	28	18	37	29

Applicant	Project name	Project Type	Score	Request	Affordability Term
Tower Legacy II, LLC	Creekside Apts	60 units; 21 affordable	76%	\$3,000,000	10 years
BroKo Holdings, LLC	220 Front Street	22 units; 22 affordable	72%	\$1,100,000	30+ years (80% AMI)
Brave Enterprises, LLC	Bergmann Hotel	18 units; 18 affordable	70%	\$900,000	10 years
JG Construction, LLC	Renninger Lots	16 units; 4 affordable	39%	\$800,000	10 years